POWER MONITORING INSTALLATION GUIDE
Z201686-0G	 page 1	 ©2008 Veris Industries   USA 800.354.8556 or 503.598.4564  / support@veris.com		  07083
Enercept® H8035/H8036
Input Voltage	 208 to 480 VAC
Number of Phases Monitored	 1 or 3
Frequency	 50/60 Hz
Maximum Primary Current	 100/300/400/800/1600/2400 A continuous per phase
CT case isolation	 600 VAC

D =  1.2"  (30 mm)
E =  7.9"  (201 mm)
F =  6.0"  (151 mm)
SMALL
100/300 Amp
A =  3.8"  (96 mm)
B =  1.2"  (30 mm)
C =  1.3"  (31 mm)
D =  1.2"  (30 mm)
E =  4.0"  (100 mm)
F =  4.8"  (121 mm)
Modbus Basic Energy Meters*
Modbus Enhanced Data Stream Meters*
*H8036 models work with H8920-1 LON nodes
MODEL MAX. AMPS CT SIZE
H8035-0100-2 100 SMALL
H8035-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8035-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8035-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8035-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8035-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8035-2400-4 2400 LARGE
MODEL MAX. AMPS CT SIZE
H8036-0100-2 100 SMALL
H8036-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8036-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8036-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8036-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8036-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8036-2400-4 2400 LARGE
*H8035 models work with H8920-5 LON nodes
product Identification
H8035/8036 INSTALLATION GUIDE
Z201686-0G	 page 3	 ©2008 Veris Industries   USA 800.354.8556 or 503.598.4564  / support@veris.com		  07083